
www.nightingalechairs.com

Cricket



Nightingale 800.363.8954

500 Series

Side Chair
The durable, practical, stackable, comfortable

everything chair. Cricket chair is designed to

give any common space a custom-made look.

Available in a variety of models. 

Some options include chair to chair ganging connector,

60D stacking dolly,  colored and chrome frame finishes,

and California fire code #133.

Cricket

520F Model

500FWDB Model

500 Model



nightingalechairs.com Nightingale

500 Series

Cricket Features
Side Chair
Frame 7/8” outside diameter, 16 gauge heavy duty round
tubular steel with rear angled legs. 
Easily ganged or stacked ( 4 legged model only).
Frame finish - high impact epoxy powder coat, 
electrostatically applied for corrosion resistance,
standard in semi gloss black.
Compound curved back provides superior comfort and support.
Stacks 10 high on #60D dolly and stacks 6 high free standing.
High density foam for durability.
Chrome plated metal cushion glides.
Upholstered seat and back.
California Fire Code #117.
Meets or exceeds ANSI/BIFMA standards.

500FCA Model
501 Model

521 Model



©
 2

01
3 

N
ig

ht
in

ga
le

 C
or

p.
 A

ll 
R

ig
ht

s 
R

es
er

ve
d

Model: 500 500F 500FWD 500FWDB 501 520 520F 500FCA 500AT

OVERALL

width 
depth                                 
height

21.5” 
21” 
32”

23” 
21” 
32”

23” 
21” 
32”

23” 
21” 
32”

19” 
21” 
32”

21.5” 
21” 
32”

21.5” 
21” 
32”

19” 
21” 
32”

24.75” 
27” 
32”

Seat Height: 17.5” 17.5” 17” 17.5” 17.5” 17.5” 17.5” 17” 17.5”

Weight: 20lbs 20lbs 22lbs 22lbs 22lbs 22lbs 22lbs 22lbs 26lbs

Volume: 11 cu ft 11 cu ft 11 cu ft 11 cu ft 11 cu ft 11 cu ft 11 cu ft 11 cu ft 12.5 cu ft

Inside Arm: 17.5” 17.5” 17.5” 17.5” n/a 17.5” 17.5” 17.5” n/a

Seat Depth: 18” 18” 18” 18” 18” 18” 18” 18” 18”

Seat Width: 18” 18” 18” 18” 18” 18” 18” 18” 18”

Back Height: 14” 14” 14” 14” 14” 14” 14” 14” 14”

Back Width: 18” 18” 18” 18” 18” 18” 18” 18” 18”

Cricket Dimensions

500FWDB |  500FWD Models

Tel Toll Free: 1.800.363.8954
Fax Toll Free: 1.800.637.6784
Email: info@nightingalechairs.com
Website: www.nightingalechairs.com

500AT Model


