

Cricket



Nightingale

www.nightingalechairs.com

Cricket

Side Chair

The durable, practical, stackable, comfortable everything chair. Cricket chair is designed to give any common space a custom-made look.

Available in a variety of models.

Some options include chair to chair ganging connector, 60D stacking dolly, colored and chrome frame finishes, and California fire code #133.



500 Model



500FWDB Model



520F Model

Cricket Features

Side Chair

Frame 7/8" outside diameter, 16 gauge heavy duty round tubular steel with rear angled legs.

Easily ganged or stacked (4 legged model only).

Frame finish - high impact epoxy powder coat, electrostatically applied for corrosion resistance, standard in semi gloss black.

Compound curved back provides superior comfort and support.

Stacks 10 high on #60D dolly and stacks 6 high free standing.

High density foam for durability.

Chrome plated metal cushion glides.

Upholstered seat and back.

California Fire Code #117.

Meets or exceeds ANSI/BIFMA standards.



501 Model



521 Model



500FCA Model

Cricket Dimensions



Model:	500	500F	500FWD	500FWDB	501	520	520F	500FCA	500AT
OVERALL									
width	21.5"	23"	23"	23"	19"	21.5"	21.5"	19"	24.75"
depth	21"	21"	21"	21"	21"	21"	21"	21"	27"
height	32"	32"	32"	32"	32"	32"	32"	32"	32"
Seat Height:	17.5"	17.5"	17"	17.5"	17.5"	17.5"	17.5"	17"	17.5"
Weight:	20lbs	20lbs	22lbs	22lbs	22lbs	22lbs	22lbs	22lbs	26lbs
Volume:	11 cu ft	12.5 cu ft							
Inside Arm:	17.5"	17.5"	17.5"	17.5"	n/a	17.5"	17.5"	17.5"	n/a
Seat Depth:	18"	18"	18"	18"	18"	18"	18"	18"	18"
Seat Width:	18"	18"	18"	18"	18"	18"	18"	18"	18"
Back Height:	14"	14"	14"	14"	14"	14"	14"	14"	14"
Back Width:	18"	18"	18"	18"	18"	18"	18"	18"	18"



500FWDB | 500FWD Models



500AT Model